
DATE FIELD TIME DIV BB/SB UMP HOME TEAM

Monday, August 25, 2025 Field 1 6-7:30 10U BB AUSTIN/BROWN/MAY COLOR KEY

GAME

Field 2 6-7:30 10U BB AUSTIN/BROWN/MAY PRACTICE

CANCELED

Woodworth 6-7:30 10U SB ARUNDEL/BAGWELL RESCHEDULED

Coy 6-7:30 14U BB BAKER/WENGER

Tuesday, August 26, 2025 Field 1 6-7:30

Field 2 6-7:30 10U SB ARUNDEL/BAGWELL

Woodworth 6-7:30 08U BB PATRICK

Wednesday, August 27, 2025 Field 1 6-7:30 12U SB BARONE

Field 2 6-7:30 08U SB WELLS

Woodworth 6-7:30

Coy 6-7:30 14U BB BAKER/WENGER

Thursday, August 28, 2025 Field 1 6-7:30 10U BB AUSTIN/BROWN/MAY

Field 2 6-7:30 10U BB AUSTIN/BROWN/MAY

Woodworth 6-7:30 08U BB PATRICK

Friday, August 29, 2025 Field 1 6-7:30

Field 2 6-7:30

Woodworth 6-7:30

Coy 6-7:30

Saturday, August 30, 2025 Field 1 9:30-11

11-12:30

1:00-2:00

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Field 2 10:15-11:45

11:45-1:15

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Sunday, August 31, 2025 Field 1 noon-2:00

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Field 2 noon-2:00

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Monday, September 1, 2025 Field 1 6-7:30 10U BB AUSTIN/BROWN/MAY

Field 2 6-7:30 10U BB AUSTIN/BROWN/MAY

LABOR DAY

Woodworth 6-7:30 10U SB ARUNDEL/BAGWELL

Coy 6-7:30 14U BB BAKER/WENGER

Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Field 1 6-7:30

Field 2 6-7:30 10U SB ARUNDEL/BAGWELL

Woodworth 6-7:30 08U BB PATRICK

Wednesday, September 3, 2025 Field 1 6-7:30 12U SB BARONE



Field 2 6-7:30 08U SB WELLS

Woodworth 6-7:30

Coy 6-7:30 14U BB BAKER/WENGER

Thursday, September 4, 2025 Field 1 6-7:30 10U BB AUSTIN/BROWN/MAY

Field 2 5:30-7:30 10U SB ARUNDEL vs SLATZER

Woodworth 6-7:30 08U BB PATRICK

Friday, September 5, 2025 Field 1 6-7:30

Field 2 6-7:30

Woodworth 6-7:30

Coy 6-7:30

Saturday, September 6, 2025 Field 1 9:30-11

11-12:30

1:00-2:00

2:00-4:00 10U BB BROWN vs AUSTIN

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Field 2 10:15-11:45

11:45-1:15

2:00-4:00 10U SB ARUNDEL vs #1 COCHRAN

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Sunday, September 7, 2025 Field 1 noon-2:00

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Field 2 noon-2:00

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Monday, September 8, 2025 Field 1 6-7:30

Field 2 6-7:30

Woodworth 6-7:30

Coy 6-7:30 14U BB BAKER/WENGER

Tuesday, September 9, 2025 Field 1 6:00-8:00 10U BB BROWN vs POLAND

Field 2 6-7:30

Woodworth 6-7:30

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 Field 1 6-7:30

Field 2 5:30-7:30 10U SB BAGWELL vs CANFIELD BLACK

Woodworth 6-7:30

Coy 6-7:30 14U BB BAKER/WENGER

Thursday, September 11, 2025 Field 1 6-7:30

Field 2 6-7:30 10U SB ARUNDEL vs CANFIELD RED

Woodworth 6-7:30

Friday, September 12, 2025 Field 1 6-7:30

Field 2 6-7:30



Woodworth 6-7:30

Coy 6-7:30

Saturday, September 13, 2025 Field 1 9:30-11

11-12:30

2:00-4:00 10U BB MAY vs AUSTIN

4:00-6:00

5:30-7:30 10U BB MAY vs AOD HAMMER

Field 2 10:15-11:45

12:00-1:30

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Sunday, September 14, 2025 Field 1 noon-2:00

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Field 2 noon-2:00

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Monday, September 15, 2025 Field 1 6:00-8:00 10U BB AUSTIN vs SPRINGFIELD

Field 2 6:00-8:00 08U BB PATRICK vs MILL CREEK

Woodworth 5:30-7:30 08U SB WELLS vs CANFIELD

Coy 6-7:30 14U BB BAKER/WENGER

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Field 1 6:00-8:00 10U BB BROWN vs STRUTHERS

Field 2 6-7:30

Woodworth 6-7:30

Wednesday, September 17, 2025 Field 1 6:00-8:00 10U BB AUSTIN vs CANFIELD 2

Field 2 6:00-8:00 10U BB MAY vs SPRINGFIELD

Woodworth 6-7:30

Coy 6-7:30 14U BB BAKER/WENGER

Thursday, September 18, 2025 Field 1 6:00-8:00 10U BB BROWN vs CANFIELD 3

Field 2 5:30-7:30 10U SB BAGWELL vs CANFIELD RED

Woodworth 6-7:30

Friday, September 19, 2025 Field 1 6-7:30

Field 2 6-7:30

Woodworth 6-7:30

Coy 6-7:30

Saturday, September 20, 2025 Field 1 9:30-11

10:00-12:00 10U BB MAY vs AUSTINTOWN BLUE

2:00-4:00 10U BB AUSTIN vs BROWN

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Field 2 10:15-11:45

11:45-1:15

2:00-4:00

5:00-7:00

6:00-8:00

Sunday, September 21, 2025 Field 1 noon-2:00

2:00-4:00



4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Field 2 noon-2:00

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Monday, September 22, 2025 Field 1 5:30-7:30 10U BB AUSTIN vs AOD RAPTOR

Field 2 6:00-8:00 08U BB PATRICK vs POLAND 1

Woodworth 6-7:30

Coy 6-7:30 14U BB BAKER/WENGER

Tuesday, September 23, 2025 Field 1 6-7:30 12U SB BARONE vs STRUTHERS

Field 2 5:30-7:30 08U SB WELLS vs AUSTINTOWN

Woodworth 6-7:30

Wednesday, September 24, 2025 Field 1 6-7:30

Field 2 5:30-7:30 10U SB BAGWELL vs ARUNDEL

Woodworth 6-7:30

Coy 6-7:30 14U BB BAKER/WENGER

Thursday, September 25, 2025 Field 1 6:00-8:00 08U SB WELLS vs CANFIELD

Field 2 6-7:30

Woodworth 6-7:30

Coy 6-7:30

Friday, September 26, 2025 Field 1 6-7:30

Field 2 6-7:30

Woodworth 6-7:30

Coy 6-7:30

Saturday, September 27, 2025 Field 1 9:00-10:30

11-12:30

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Field 2 10:15-11:45

12:00-2:00

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Sunday, September 28, 2025 Field 1 noon-2:00

1:00-3:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Field 2 noon-2:00

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Monday, September 29, 2025 Field 1 5:30-7:30 10U SB BAGWELL vs SPRINGFIELD

Field 2 6:00-8:00 08U BB PATRICK vs POLAND 2

Woodworth 6-7:30

Coy 6-7:30 14U BB BAKER/WENGER

Tuesday, September 30, 2025 Field 1 6-7:30



Field 2 5:30-7:30 10U SB ARUNDEL vs TBD

Woodworth 6-7:30

Wednesday, October 1, 2025 Field 1 6-7:30

Field 2 5:30-7:30 10U SB ARUNDEL vs SPERLAZZA

Woodworth 5:30-7:30 08U BB PATRICK vs CANFIELD 1

Coy 6-7:30 14U BB BAKER/WENGER

Thursday, October 2, 2025 Field 1 5:30-7:30 10U SB BAGWELL vs TBD

Field 2 5:30-7:30 12U SB BARONE vs ACE OF DIAMONDS

Woodworth 6-7:30 08U BB PATRICK vs POLAND 3

Friday, October 3, 2025 Field 1 5:30-7:30 10U BB AUSTIN vs ACE OF DIAMONDS FLAG

Field 2 6-7:30

Woodworth 6-7:30

Coy 6-7:30

Saturday, October 4, 2025 Field 1 9:00-10:30

11-12:30

2:00-4:00 10U BB AUSTIN vs MAY

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Field 2 10:15-11:45

11:45-1:15

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Sunday, October 5, 2025 Field 1 noon-2:00

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Field 2 noon-2:00

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Monday, October 6, 2025 Field 1 5:30-7:30 10U BB BROWN vs SPRINGFIELD

Field 2 5:30-7:30 12U SB BARONE vs CANFIELD

Woodworth 6-7:30 10U SB BAGWELL vs BERGER ELECTRIC

Coy 6-7:30 14U BB BAKER/WENGER

Tuesday, October 7, 2025 Field 1 6-7:30

Field 2 6-7:30

Woodworth 6-7:30

Wednesday, October 8, 2025 Field 1 5:30-7:30 10U BB MAY vs CANFIELD 3

Field 2 5:30-7:30 10U BB AUSTIN vs ACE OF DIAMONDS GREEN

Woodworth 5:30-7:30 08U BB PATRICK vs CANFIELD 2

Coy 6-7:30 14U BB BAKER/WENGER

Thursday, October 9, 2025 Field 1 6-7:30

Field 2 6-7:30



Woodworth 6-7:30

Friday, October 10, 2025 Field 1 6-7:30

Field 2 6-7:30

Woodworth 6-7:30

Coy 6-7:30

Saturday, October 11, 2025 Field 1 10:00-12:00 10U BB BROWN vs AUSTINTOWN RED

12:00-2:00

2:00-4:00 10U BB MAY vs ACE OF DIAMONDS

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Field 2 9:30-11

11-12:30

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Sunday, October 12, 2025 Field 1 noon-2:00

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Field 2 noon-2:00

2:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Monday, October 13, 2025 Field 1 5:30-7:30 10U BB AUSTIN vs ACE OF DIAMONDS CONFETTI HOUSE

Field 2 6-7:30

Woodworth 5:30-7:30 08U SB WELLS vs ACE OF DIAMONDS

Coy 6-7:30 14U BB BAKER/WENGER

Tuesday, October 14, 2025 Field 1 6-7:30

Field 2 6-7:30

Woodworth 6-7:30

Wednesday, October 15, 2025 Field 1 6-7:30

Field 2 6-7:30 12U SB BARONE vs ACE OF DIAMONDS 2

Woodworth 6-7:30

Coy 6-7:30 14U BB BAKER/WENGER

Thursday, October 16, 2025 Field 1 6-7:30

Field 2 5:30-7:30 10U SB ARUNDEL vs TBD

Woodworth 6-7:30

Coy 6-7:30

Friday, October 17, 2025 Field 1 6-7:30

Field 2 6-7:30

Woodworth 6-7:30

Coy 6-7:30

Saturday, October 18, 2025 Field 1 10:00-12:00

12:00-2:00 10U BB AUSTIN vs AUSTINTOWN RED

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00



Field 2 10:00-12:00 10U BB MAY vs AUSTINTOWN BLUE

11:45-1:15

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Sunday, October 19, 2025 Field 1 noon-2:00

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Field 2 noon-2:00

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Monday, October 20, 2025 Field 1 6-7:30

Field 2 6-7:30

Woodworth 6-7:30

Coy 6-7:30 14U BB BAKER/WENGER

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 Field 1 6-7:30

Field 2 6-7:30

Woodworth 6-7:30

Wednesday, October 22, 2025 Field 1 5:30-7:30 08U SB WELLS vs POLAND

Field 2 5:30-7:30 10U BB ARUNDEL vs BAGWELL

Woodworth 6-7:30

Coy 6-7:30 14U BB BAKER/WENGER

Thursday, October 23, 2025 Field 1 6-7:30

Field 2 6-7:30

Woodworth 6-7:30

Friday, October 24, 2025 Field 1 6-7:30

Field 2 6-7:30

Woodworth 6-7:30

Coy 6-7:30

Saturday, October 25, 2025 Field 1 9-10:30

11-12:30

1-2:30

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Field 2 10:15-11:45

11:45-1:15

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Sunday, October 26, 2025 Field 1 noon-2:00

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Field 2 noon-2:00

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Monday, October 27, 2025 Field 1 6-7:30

Field 2 6-7:30



Woodworth 6-7:30

Coy 6-7:30 14U BB BAKER/WENGER

Tuesday, October 28, 2025 Field 1 6-7:30

Field 2 6-7:30

Woodworth 6-7:30

Wednesday, October 29, 2025 Field 1 5:30-7:30 08U SB WELLS vs CANFIELD

Field 2 6-7:30

Woodworth 6-7:30

Coy 6-7:30 14U BB BAKER/WENGER

Thursday, October 30, 2025 Field 1 6-7:30

Field 2 6-7:30

Woodworth 6-7:30

Friday, October 31, 2025 Field 1 6-7:30

Field 2 6-7:30

Woodworth 6-7:30

Coy 6-7:30


